
Karin Beverage Select ion

Wine and Vintages will be changed. Prices including consumption tax. An additional 13% service charge will be added.

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut, France
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Label Brut, France
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut, France
Perrier Jouet Cuvee Belle Epoque Brut, France
Dom Pérignon Brut, France

Dopff Au Moulin Gewurztraminer Terres Epicees, France
Francis Ford Coppola Winery Diamond Collection Chardonnay, U.S.A.
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Domaine Bersan Bourgogne Cotes D'Auxerre Chardonnay, France
Domaine Du Nozay Sancerre Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, France
Patz And Hall Sonoma Coast, Chardonnay, U.S.A.
Domaine Bouchard Pere Et Fils Meursault, Chardonnay, France

Château D'esclans Whispering Angel, France

Chateau Ste Michelle Columbia Valley, Merlot , U.S.A.
Francis Ford Coppola Winery Diamond Collection Claret, U.S.A.
Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Finca La Montesa, Garnacha, Spain
Silkwood Cab Syrah Red Duet, U.S.A.
Clos Du Val, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A.
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Artemis, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A.
Beaux Freres Willamette Valley, Pinot Noir, U.S.A.
Silver Oak Cellars Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A.
Chateau Lynch Bages Pauillac, Bordeaux Blend, France

Fine Select ion of  Wines
Champagne 

White Wine

Rose Wine

Red Wine

Beer

Shaoxing Wine

Whisk(e)y

Shochu

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
2014
2013

2020
2022
2022
2020
2022
2018
2020

2022

2018
2020
2020
2018
N.V.
2021
2020
2017
2017
2019

Draft Beer (Asahi Super Dry / Suntory The Premium Malt's)
Bottle Beer (Tsingtao / Asahi)
Intercontinental Craft Beer
Non-Alcohol Beer (Asahi Dry Zero)

Koetsu-Ryuzan 5 years aged
Tinnen 8 years aged
Tinnen Kisyu 10 years aged
Tinnen Hanabori 20 years aged
Tinnen Hanabori 30 years aged

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Suntory World Whisky Ao
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt 
The Yamazaki Single Malt
Glenmorangie 18 years old
The Macallan 15 years old

Tominohouzan (Sweet Potato Shochu)
Nakanaka (Barley Shochu)

￥3,080

2,200
2,200
2,420

2,200

2,420
2,640
2,970

3,630
5,445
6,490

 1,925
 2,750
 3,300

￥16,500
24,200
29,700
44,000
51,700

11,000
11,000
12,100
13,000
16,900
18,700
22,000

11,000

12,100
13,200
14,850
10,450
12,100
19,800
28,600
35,000
47,300
52,800

1,540
1,320
1,540
1,155

10,670
13,750
17,820
55,000

1,980
3,080
2,750
2,750
4,180
5,500

1,870
1,870

Bottle

Bottle     

 45ml

60ml

Glass

360ml180ml

750ml

640ml

500ml

600ml



Wine and Vintages will be changed. Prices including consumption tax. An additional 13% service charge will be added.

Chinese Liqueur

Chinese Tea

Soft  Drink

Mineral  Water

Chinese Apricot Wine / Sweet Olive Wine / Chinese Quince Wine / Plum Wine

Great Big Robe Tea

Golden Cassia Tea

Osmanthus Flower Tea

Pu-erh Tea

Juices (Orange / Mango / Apple)
Carbonated Drinks (Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola zero / Ginger Ale)
Iced Oolong Tea / Iced Jasmin Tea

Evian
S.Pellegrino
Perrier

Representative of rock tea. This tea tree grows on rocky mountains 

with high mineral content and its flavor is deep and strong.

This tea and its variants are made from oolong tea shoots, 

which produces a golden yellow colour during its brew, and has a fragrance of golden osmanthus.

This tea contains kumquat flowers. The fresh, gentle aroma creates a relaxing effect.

As ripe Pu-erh has undergone full fermentation, much of the bitterness and astringency inherent 

in the tea leaves have dissipated. Ripe Pu-erh is generally earthy, nutty or woody.

1,078

￥1,155

1,540

1,188
1,078
1,078

1,320
1,320

 60ml   

1pot 660ml

750ml  500ml

￥1078

1,078

1,078

1pot 220ml

330ml

Is land Brewery Yuzu-koj i  Ale

Is land Brewery IPA

Iki  Shochu :  Umigarasu

Iki  Super Gold 22

Kinobai  Cocktai l  -  Kyoto Plum & Berry Liqueur,  white wine,  tonic water

Non Alcoholic  Cocktai l
TOUKA -  Mango,  Peach,  Tonic water,  Red vinegar

ISLAND BREWERY's original beer is made with plenty of yuzu juice and peel from Iki, 

as well as white koji malt used in the production of Iki shochu.

This is a beer that goes well with fish, and you can enjoy not only the bitterness but also the aroma.

"Umigarasu" is a classy and lustrous shochu that combines the aroma of barley with the sweetness of rice malt 

and is finished with the elegance of a wooden barrel.

Authentic shochu made by storing and aging barley shochu "Iki" in white oak barrels. 

The rich, gorgeous aroma and amber color are due to storage in oak barrels.

Kinobai: Based on a special blend of Kyoto Distillery's gin, Hokkaido "Haskap Berries" harvested in season and 

a rare variety of Kyoto's "Jyoshuhaku" plum are macerated and Hokkaido beet sugar is added

Karin's original non-alcoholic cocktail. Mango juice with the gentle sweetness of peach syrup.

and the sourness and umami of red vinegar, finished refreshingly with tonic water.

￥1,980

1,980

1,540

1,540

1,980

1320

330ml

330ml

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Limited Time Offer Drink Recommendation

Recommended Cocktai ls


	空白ページ

