Karin Beverage Selection

Fine Cham	Selection of Wines			Glass	Bottle	
N.V. N.V. N.V. 2014 2013	Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut, France Veuve Clicquot Rosé Label Brut, France Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut, France 4 Perrier Jouet Cuvee Belle Epoque Brut, France				¥ 16,500 24,200 29,700 44,000 51,700	
White Wine						
 Dopff Au Moulin Gewurztraminer Terres Epicees, France Francis Ford Coppola Winery Diamond Collection Chardonnay, U.S.A. Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Domaine Bersan Bourgogne Cotes D'Auxerre Chardonnay, France Domaine Du Nozay Sancerre Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, France Patz And Hall Sonoma Coast, Chardonnay, U.S.A. Domaine Bouchard Pere Et Fils Meursault, Chardonnay, France 				2,200 2,200 2,420	11,000 11,000 12,100 13,000 16,900 18,700 22,000	
Rose Wine						
2022	Château D'esclans Whispering Angel, France			2,200	11,000	
2018 2020	Francis Ford Coppola Winery Diamond Collection Claret, U.S.A.			2,420 2,640	12,100	
2020 2018 N.V. 2021 2020 2017 2017 2019	Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, New Zealand Finca La Montesa, Garnacha, Spain Silkwood Cab Syrah Red Duet, U.S.A. Clos Du Val, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A. Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Artemis, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A. Beaux Freres Willamette Valley, Pinot Noir, U.S.A. Silver Oak Cellars Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A. Chateau Lynch Bages Pauillac, Bordeaux Blend, France			2,970	14,850 10,450 12,100 19,800 28,600 35,000 47,300 52,800	
Beer						
Bottle Beer (Tsingtao / Asahi) 1,320 Intercontinental Craft Beer 1,540					1,540 1,320 1,540 1,155	
Shaox	ing Wine	180ml	360m	I	Bottle	
Tinnen Tinnen Tinnen	-Ryuzan 5 years aged 8 years aged Kisyu 10 years aged Hanabori 20 years aged Hanabori 30 years aged	1,925 2,750 3,300	3,630 5,440 6,490	5 750m O 640m 500m	10,670 13,750 17,820 155,000	
Whisk(e)y						
Wild Turkey Bourbon Suntory World Whisky Ao Nikka Yoichi Single Malt The Yamazaki Single Malt Glenmorangie 18 years old The Macallan 15 years old					1,980 3,080 2,750 2,750 4,180 5,500	
Shoch	u				60ml	
Tominohouzan (Sweet Potato Shochu) Nakanaka (Barley Shochu)					1,870 1,870	

Limited Time Offer Drink Recommendation

Island Brewery Yuzu-koji Ale

330ml ¥ 1,980

ISLAND BREWERY's original beer is made with plenty of yuzu juice and peel from Iki, as well as white koji malt used in the production of Iki shochu.

Island Brewery IPA

330ml 1,980

This is a beer that goes well with fish, and you can enjoy not only the bitterness but also the aroma.

Iki Shochu: Umigarasu

Glass 1,540

"Umigarasu" is a classy and lustrous shochu that combines the aroma of barley with the sweetness of rice malt and is finished with the elegance of a wooden barrel.

Iki Super Gold 22

Glass 1.540

Authentic shochu made by storing and aging barley shochu "lki" in white oak barrels. The rich, gorgeous aroma and amber color are due to storage in oak barrels.

Recommended Cocktails

Kinobai Cocktail - Kyoto Plum & Berry Liqueur, white wine, tonic water

Glass 1,980

Kinobai: Based on a special blend of Kyoto Distillery's gin, Hokkaido "Haskap Berries" harvested in season and a rare variety of Kyoto's "Jyoshuhaku" plum are macerated and Hokkaido beet sugar is added

Non Alcoholic Cocktail

TOUKA - Mango, Peach, Tonic water, Red vinegar

Glass 1320

Karin's original non-alcoholic cocktail. Mango juice with the gentle sweetness of peach syrup. and the sourness and umami of red vinegar, finished refreshingly with tonic water.

Chinese Liqueur

60ml

Chinese Apricot Wine / Sweet Olive Wine / Chinese Quince Wine / Plum Wine

¥1,155

Chinese Tea | Ipot 220ml | Ipot 660ml | ¥ 1078 | I,540

Great Big Robe Tea

Representative of rock tea. This tea tree grows on rocky mountains with high mineral content and its flavor is deep and strong.

Golden Cassia Tea

This tea and its variants are made from oolong tea shoots,

which produces a golden yellow colour during its brew, and has a fragrance of golden osmanthus.

Osmanthus Flower Tea

This tea contains kumquat flowers. The fresh, gentle aroma creates a relaxing effect.

Pu-erh Tea

As ripe Pu-erh has undergone full fermentation, much of the bitterness and astringency inherent in the tea leaves have dissipated. Ripe Pu-erh is generally earthy, nutty or woody.

Soft Drink

Juices (Orange / Mango / Apple)	1,188
Carbonated Drinks (Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola zero / Ginger Ale)	1,078
Iced Oolong Tea / Iced Jasmin Tea	1,078

 Mineral Water
 330ml
 500ml
 750ml

 Evian
 1,078
 1,320

 S.Pellegrino
 1,078
 1,078

 Perrier
 1,078